ALABAMA LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

STATE BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIONS
CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SERVICES DIVISION

Chris Inabinett
Director
State Bureau of Investigations

Maury Mitchell

CIJIS Systems Officer
maury.mitchell@alea.gov
(334) 676-6801
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Matt Mancil
Compliance Coordinator
matt.mancil@alea.gov
(334) 850-5099

ESCAMBIA GENEVA

Roger Humber
CJIS Trainer

(334) 306-0327

Lakendra Washington

ASA I - Compliance Unit
lakendra.washinton@alea.gov
(334) 676-7712

1-800-392-8025
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Mike Trotter
CJIS Systems Manager
mike.trotter@alea.gov
(334) 676-6141

COMPLIANCE SPECIALISTS

Division A
Laura Van Dam

laura.vandam(@alea.gov
(205) 210-1003

Division B
Andre Williams

andre.williams@alea.gov

(334) 832-6808

Division C
James Graboys

james.graboys@alea.gov

(334) 659-5577

Division D
Amanda McDonald

amanda.mcdonald@alea.gov

(334) 414-0927

Division E
LaShondra Davis

lashondra.davis@alea.gov

(334) 328-7445

Division F
Brandi Bynum

brandi.bynum@alea.gov

(334) 324-5852
Division G
Lacy Shekels

lacy.shekels@alea.gov
(334) 300-1230

roger.humber@alea.gov

ALEA Support Center

alea-support@alea.gov
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